Summit RD Trimless
(Ceiling Recessed)
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE:
BB-2013.00CAGTEC-GH
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:

CODE:
BB-2013.00CAGTEC-GH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-2013.00CAGTEC-GH-B17-L1-
DIM-01-AC482
BB-2013.00CAGTEC
-GH-B17-L1-DIM-01
-AC482
1 DIMENSIONS:
2
Diameter -
Length -
Width -
Height -
Recessed hole diameter -
Recessed depth -
BEAM ANGLE:
Ø:    5.31” (13.5 cm)
L:      3.27” (8.3 cm)
W:    5.31“(13.5 cm)
H:     0.04“(0.1 cm)
G:     4.92“(12.5 cm)
D:      3.27“(8.3 cm)
-B17
-B40
-B48
17°
40°
48°
3 LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
-L3
LED / 1 x 10 W  / 3000K / 1245 lm / 500 mA
LED / 1 x 13.5 W  / 3000K / 1679 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 18 W  / 3000K / 2087 lm / 900 mA
-LL1
-LL2
-LL3
LED / 1 x 10 W  / 4000K / 1339 lm / 500 mA
LED / 1 x 13.5 W  / 4000K / 1807 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 18 W  / 4000K / 2246 lm / 900 mA
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-DAL
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Dali
5 FINISH OPTIONS:
-01
-02